This price list supersedes and cancels all previous price lists. Prices shown are subject to change without notice.
Price book 10
Effective February 25, 2023
2  Price book 10  Effective February 25, 2023
This price list supersedes and cancels all previous price lists. Prices shown are subject to change without notice.
Administrative Offices
1076 Lakeshore Road East
Mississauga, Ontario L5E 1E4

Price book 10  Effective February 25, 2023  11
Vision lites
How to order Advantage lites and glass
Model Opening size Finish Glass Options
784G3 1010 GY GL SEC
Model
Single sided fastening (Security) (Comes with sheet metal screws)
88G4 Door thickness 1-3/8", glass thickness 1⁄4", no glass
88G8 Door thickness 1-3/8", glass thickness 3/8", no glass
88G2 Door thickness 1-3/8", glass thickness 1⁄2", no glass
784G31 Door thickness 1-3/4", glass thickness 3⁄16", Pyran F glass only
784G Door thickness 1-3/4", glass thickness 3⁄16", 1⁄4", and 5⁄16" no glass
784G51 Door thickness 1-3/4", glass thickness 5⁄16" Protect3 glass only
784G-SS2 Door thickness 1-3/4", glass thickness 3⁄16", 1⁄4", and 5⁄16", no glass
X500G Door thickness 1-3/4", glass thickness 1⁄2", no glass
X625G Door thickness 1-3/4", glass thickness 5⁄8", no glass
X750G Door thickness 1-3/4", glass thickness 3⁄4", no glass
X875G Door thickness 1-3/4", glass thickness 7⁄8", no glass
X1000G
(was X84G)
Door thickness 1-3/4", glass thickness 1", no glass
Double sided fastening (Comes with thru sex bolts)
XX784G31 Door thickness 1-3/4", glass thickness 3⁄16" Pyran F glass only
XX784G Door thickness 1-3/4", glass thickness 3⁄16", 1⁄4", 5⁄16" no glass
XX784G51 Door thickness 1-3/4", glass thickness 5⁄16" Protect3 glass only
XX500G Door thickness 1-3/4", glass thickness 1⁄2", no glass
XX625G Door thickness 1-3/4", glass thickness 5⁄8", no glass
XX750G Door thickness 1-3/4", glass thickness 3/4", no glass
XX875G Door thickness 1-3/4", glass thickness 7⁄8", no glass
X1000G
(was X84G)
Door thickness 1-3/4", glass thickness 1", no glass
Opening size (width x height)
Order by rough opening size�
Size is always 2 digits for width 2 digits for height – Example 8" x 8" would be 0808�
Finish
GY Grey
DB Dark bronze
BG Beige
Glass
(Blank) No glass
GL Comes with available Glass option
Special fasteners
(Blank) Standard screws
SEC Security screws
REFERENCE NOTES:
1� Models available with glass option only; 3⁄16" is Pyran F, 5⁄16" is Protect3�
2� 784G-SS availble in 630 (US32D) finish only, no code required�
3� 1/8" glazing tape standard unless specififed�
SLIMPORT - ROUND LITES
SP250 Round Lite, 9�84" (250mm), Door thickness 1-3/4",
Glass thickness 1⁄4", no glass
SP350 Round Lite, 13�77" (350mm), Door thickness 1-3/4",
Glass thickness 1⁄4", no glass
SP450 Round Lite, 17�71" (450mm), Door thickness 1-3/4",
Glass thickness 1⁄4", no glass
SP550 Round Lite, 21�65" (550mm), Door thickness 1-3/4",
Glass thickness 1⁄4", no glass
SLIMPORT FINISHES ONLY
GV 18 gauge cold rolled steel, zinc-plated finish (for color coating)
CP 18 gauge cold rolled steel, chrome pearlite silver-plated (to
match Satin Anodized Aluminum)
SS Grade 304 stainless steel, satin finish
PS Grade 304 stainless steel, polished (high buff) finish
D
O